P

Donald L. Wallace
President

SIERRA DRILLING COMPANY

Midiand. Texas 79702

P. 0. Box 2681

Sun Exploration & Production Co.

P.0. Box 1

861

Midland, Texas

Gentlemen:

79702

November 15,

1984

Re: E.E. Drinkard #3

/Q

)) 563-3477

The following is a Letter of Inclination for the above referenced well located in Lea

County, New Mexico.

DEPTH

483

967
2541
2665
2916
3415
3748
3784

STATE OF TEXAS

)
)

COUNTY OF MIDLAND)

The foregoing was acknowledged before me t

DEGREES

1/2
1/2
1/4
3/4
1/2
1/2

—_ NN b

My commission expires 12/23/85.

DEPTH

4259
5050
5540
5926
6088
6475
6826
7354

Since rely,

Drilling"

pes

DEGREES

1/2
1/2
1/4

1/4

!
R e

1/4

/)
[
/’ .
\ 7/4 el
/

arry L.,F ynn
uperintendent




TS T e N




