

## SIERRA DRILLING COMPANY P. O. Box 2681 Midland. Texas 79702 (915) 563-3477

President

November 15, 1984

Sun Exploration & Production Co. P.O. Box 1861 Midland, Texas 79702

Re: E.E. Drinkard #3

Gentlemen:

The following is a Letter of Inclination for the above referenced well located in Lea County, New Mexico.

DEPTH	DEGREES	DEPTH	DEGREES
483 -	1	4259 -	1/2
967 -	1	5050 -	1/2
2541 -	2 1/2	5540 <b>-</b>	1 1/4
2665 -	2 1/2	5926 -	1
2916 -	1 1/4	6088 -	1
3415 -	3/4	6475 -	1 1/4
3748 -	1/2	6826 -	1
3784 -	1/2	7354 -	1 1/4

Drilling Superintendent

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND)

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 30th day of January , 1985

Notary Aublic

My commission expires 12/23/85.